
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

36 

75 

08 

59 

12 

41 

05 

07 

85 

22 

名名 

横横　充充 

丸丸　直直 

近　裕裕 

遠遠　雅雅 

神神　和和 

本本　春春 

平平　達春 

金横　正正 

矢矢　敏敏 

渡渡　丈丈 

Club 

☆胎横 星を見る会 with KAMS 

H＆MT 

アアアアアアアRT 

シシアシシシアシシ 

H＆MT 

PS30 

遊はシはSS 

シシアシシシアシシ 

PS30 

アシア 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

BestLap 

1:00.809 

1:00.861 

1:01.199 

1:01.258 

1:01.382 

1:01.552 

1:01.941 

1:02.059 

1:02.587 

1:04.332 

差 

0.052 

0.390 

0.449 

0.573 

0.743 

1.132 

1.250 

1.778 

3.523 

GAP 

0.052 

0.338 

0.059 

0.124 

0.170 

0.389 

0.118 

0.528 

1.745 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

ベアシシアベベベベベ速い順

コココシ 
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計計チシチ 

デデアアベシ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

シベラコア： 株株会株アスシススシア新新 

2023 SPN 2&4 SERIES Rd.5 

MZ200 アベスコシ 

公株公公 

公公 開開計本 8:40:00 

アスシススシア新新 1.049 km 

2023/10/07 08:40 


